2025 - 2026 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE
November 13"
November 18"
December 4" **
December 8"
December 11®
December 15"
December 16™
January 8™ **
January 12"
January 15"
January 22"

January 26"

January 29"

UNION DAY SCHOOL

EVENT

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy

Charlotte Prep School

Piedmont Community Charter

Union Preparatory Academy

Pinnacle Classical Academy

Community Charter

Gray Stone Day

Queens Grant

Mountain Island

Matthews Charter

Jackson Day

Piedmont Community Charter

Union Preparatory Academy

Games with ** will change due to scheduling conflicts

Conference Tournament Begins - Week of February 2"

LOCATION

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:30PM



DATE

November 20"
December 2™
December 4"
December 5™
December 8"
December 11"
December 15"
December 16"
December 19", 20" 22"
January 6™
January 8"
January 12
January 16™
January 22"
January 26™
January 27"

February 5"

UNION DAY SCHOOL

2025 - 2026 HIGH SCHOOL MEN'S BASKETBALL

EVENT

Hope Academy

Union Preparatory Academy
GCAAJV

Covenant Day JV

Carolina International JV

Socrates Academy

Hope Academy

Arborbrook
Anthony Morrow Invitational
Arborbrook

South Charlotte Thunder JV
Union Prep

Socrates JV.

Grace Academy

Pinnacle Classical Academy
Socrates Academy

Concord First Assembly JV

LOCATION

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
Charlotte Latin
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME

HOME

5:30PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:00PM

6:30PM

TBD

4:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM



