UNION DAY SCHOOL 2025 - 2026 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

<u>DATE</u>	<u>EVENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TIME</u>
November 13 th	Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy	AWAY	4:15PM
November 18 th	Charlotte Prep School	AWAY	4:15PM
December 4 th **	Piedmont Community Charter	НОМЕ	4:00PM
December 8 th	Union Preparatory Academy	HOME	4:00PM
December 11 th	Pinnacle Classical Academy	НОМЕ	4:00PM
December 15 th	Community Charter	AWAY	5:00PM
December 16 th	Gray Stone Day	AWAY	5:00PM
January 8 th **	Queens Grant	НОМЕ	4:00PM
January 12 th	Mountain Island	НОМЕ	4:00PM
January 15 th	Matthews Charter	AWAY	4:30PM
January 22 nd	Jackson Day	HOME	4:00PM
January 26 th	Piedmont Community Charter	AWAY	4:30PM
January 29 th	Union Preparatory Academy	AWAY	4:30PM

Games with ** will change due to scheduling conflicts Conference Tournament Begins - Week of February 2^{nd}

UNION DAY SCHOOL 2025 - 2026 HIGH SCHOOL MEN'S BASKETBALL

<u>DATE</u>	<u>EVENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TIME</u>
November 20 th	Hope Academy	AWAY	5:30PM
December 2 nd	Union Preparatory Academy	HOME	4:00PM
December 4 th	GCAA JV	НОМЕ	4:00PM
December 5 th	Covenant Day JV	AWAY	4:00PM
December 8 th	Carolina International JV	AWAY	4:00PM
December 11 ^{th.}	Socrates Academy	AWAY	4:30PM
December 15 th	Hope Academy	НОМЕ	4:00PM
December 16 th	Arborbrook	AWAY	6:30PM
December 19 th , 20 th , 22 nd	Anthony Morrow Invitational	Charlotte Latin	TBD
January 6 th	Arborbrook	НОМЕ	4:00PM
January 8 th	South Charlotte Thunder JV	HOME	4:00PM
January 12 th	Union Prep	AWAY	5:00PM
January 16 th	Socrates JV.	AWAY	4:15PM
January 22 nd	Grace Academy	AWAY	4:30PM
January 26 ^{th.}	Pinnacle Classical Academy	НОМЕ	4:00PM
January 27 th	Socrates Academy	HOME	4:00PM
February 5 th	Concord First Assembly JV	HOME	4:00PM